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LIST OF VERIFICATION ROOMS:

SUBJECT
BENGALI HONS
ENGLISH HONS

EDUCATION HONS

GEOGRAPHY HONS
HISTORY HONS
PHILOSOPHY HONS

POL-SCIENCE HONS
B.A GENERAL

BOTANY HONS
PHYSIOLOGY HONS
ZOOLOGY HONS

B.Sc Gen

B.Com HONS
B.Com Gen

ROOM NO

02
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302

GEOLAB

10

12

13

COLLEGE
AUDITORIUM
BOTANY LAB

PHYSIOLOGY LAB
ZOOLOGY LAB

s-305
S-404

s-405

0010

v.


